
SAT BULLS

Rodeo Fest - Morriston, FL - 11/15/25

Long Round

Place Name Member# Stock Draw Del Cont
J1 

RIDER
J1 

BULL
J2 

RIDER
J2 

BULL Bull
TOTA

L Payoff

1 Zack Heimann 2024 9453 Grey Smoke R WW 20.5 20.5 22.5 21.5 42 85 $1,159
2 Marco Rizzo 2411 37 Skunk Ape L WW 20.5 20.5 22 21 41.5 84 $878
3 Chris Garrison 2042 219 Ragin Bayou R WW 19 20 20 20 40 79 $667
4 Tristin Parker 2347 817 Nico L WW 19 19 20 18.5 37.5 76.5 $457
5 Rooster McKeeman 2119 6 Small Fry L WW 19 19 21 17 36 76 $351
6 Zack Chesser 2439 185 Buckle Bunny L WW 19 19 20 17.5 36.5 75.5
7 Daron Powers 2179 42 Dugg Whistle L WW 18 18 20 17 35 73
8 Carson Matthews 18/J Gangster L WW 19 20 39
9 Dawson Hoover 2476 K24 Lil Rowdy L WW 17 20 37
10 Kolby Wilson T1 Terry L WW 19 17.5 36.5
11 Justin Bates 145 Lazarus L WW 19.5 19 38.5
12 Tyler Hall 22 R WW 19 19 38
13 Shane Williams 2264 126 Evil Eyes L WW 19.5 19 38.5
14 Bronc Platt 710 Redbone R WW 19 21 40
15 Jeremiah Rhem 2215 939 Big Mouth R WW 19.5 20.5 40
16 Jayson Ford 2341 1919 Missippi Midget L WW 19 19 38
17 Colby Williams 2346 32 Shameless L WW 20 21 41
18 Mason McKinney 2402 156 Magic Man R WW 19.5 19.5 39
19 Tyler Mobbs 812 Paradise Punch R WW 20 20.5 40.5
20 Wiley Parker 943 Coolio L WW 19 21 40
21 Cole Long 808 Trinity L WW 19.5 18.5 38
22 Lane Crews 2141 169 Copperhead L WW 19 16.5 35.5
23 Clayton Spiers 2413 955 Chicken Bone R WW 19 19.5 38.5
24 Cole Ivey 876 Swamp Donkey R WW 0



SAT RB

Rodeo Fest - Morriston, FL - 11/15/25

Name Member # Stock Draw DEL CONT
J1 

Rider
J1 

Horse
J2 

Rider
J2 

Horse
Horse 
Total TOTAL Payout

1 James Pollock 2124 X70 Undertaker L RK 19 20 20.5 20 40 79.5 $902
2 Gavin Beal 2181 8806 The Bandit R RK 19 20 20 19 39 78 $301
3 Lane Savant 2376 1808 Crazy Train L RK 20 20 19 19 39 78 $301
4 Justus Kinner 2308 755 Rosie R RK 18 19 20 20 39 77
5 Lucas Perez 2404 60 The Black Mamba L RK 18 20 20 18 38 76
6 Jesse Kinner 2395 475 Big Love L RK 16 20 17 17 37 70
7 Jamison Pollard 2278 594 Prarie Winds R RK 19 20.5 39.5 39.5
8 Ryan Wallace 655 Trump Train R RK 18 18.5 36.5 36.5



Sun BULLS

Rodeo Fest - Morriston, FL - 11/16/25

Long Round Short Round

Name Member # Stock Draw Del Cont
J1 

RIDER
J1 

BULL
J2 

RIDER
J2 

BULL

BULL 
TOTA

L
BO 

TIme
TOTA

L Stock Draw Del Cont
J1 

RIDER
J1 

BULL
J2 

RIDER
J2 

BULL

BULL 
TOTA

L
TOTA

L Total Payoff

1 Marco Rizzo 2411 9453 Grey Smoke R WW 22 22 22 20 42 86 F51 Mr. Bojangles L WW 21 21 22 21.5 42.5 85.5 171.5 $1,725
2 Rooster McKeeman 2119 82 Twisted Fingers R WW 20 20 22 21 41 83 812 Paradise Punch R WW 21 22 43 0 83 $1,035
3 Dawson Hoover 2476 955 Chicken Bone R WW 20 21.5 41.5 4.93 710 Redbone R WW 20 20 21.5 21 41 82.5 82.5 $690
4 Daron Powers 2179 145 Lazarus L WW 20 21.5 41.5 5.4 156 Magic Man R WW 20.5 21.5 42 42
5 Colby Williams 2346 18/J Gangster L WW 20 20.5 40.5 5.81
6 Cole Ivey 808 Trinity L WW 19 18 37 5.58
7 Tristin Parker 2347 2181 Mayhem L WW 20 21 41 4.62
8 Cole Long 219 Ragin Bayou R WW 20 20.5 40.5 4.54
9 Zack Chesser 2439 22 Spittin Spots R WW 20 21 41 3.79 876 Swamp Donkey R WW 21 22 43
10 Chris Garrison 2042 K24 Lil Rowdy L WW 20 20 3.51
11 Tyler Mobbs 169 Copperhead R WW 20 19.5 39.5 2.8
12 Shane Williams 2264 185 Buckle Bunny L WW 20 20 2.63
13 Mason McKinney 2402 6 Small Fry L WW 20 20.5 40.5 2.38
14 Lane Crews 2141 48D Roscoe R WW 20 19.5 39.5 2.34
15 Carson Matthews 126 Evil Eyes L WW 20 20.5 40.5 2.28
16 Wiley Parker 37 Skunk Ape L WW 20 21.5 41.5 1.88
17 Justin Maddox 943 Coolio L WW 20 22 42 1.63
18 Kolby Wilson 146 Blood Moon L WW 20 21 41 1.6
19 Tyler Hall 1919 Missippi Midget L WW 20 18.5 38.5 1.14
20 Thiago Viera 939 Big Mouth R WW 20 18.5 38.5 1.11
21 Jeremiah Rhem 2215 T1 Terry L WW 20 20.5 40.5 1.06
22 Justin Bates 2713 Muffin Man L WW 20 20.5 40.5 1.03
23 Clayton Spiers 2413 94 Marlboro Man R WW 20 19.5 39.5 0.92



Sun RB

Rodeo Fest - Morriston, FL - 11/16/25

Name Member# Hometown Stock Draw Del Cont
J1 

Rider
J1 

Horse
J2 

Rider
J2 

Horse
Horse 
Total TOTAL Payoff

1 Justus Kinner 2308 Cairo, GA X70 Undertaker L RK 20 20 20.5 20 40 80.5 $878
2 Jamison Pollard 2278 Venus, FL 60 The Black Mamba L RK 19 20 20.5 20.5 40.5 80 $527
3 Justus Kinner 2308 Cairo, GA 1808 Crazy Train L RK 19 19.5 20 20 39.5 78.5 $351
4 Lucas Perez 2404 Ocala, FL 594 Prarie Winds R RK 19 19 20 19 38 77
5 Lane Savant 2376 Clewiston, FL 97 Amish Mafia R RK 19.5 19.5 20 18 37.5 77
6 Jesse Kinner 2395 Cairo, GA 1253 Thunderstruck R RK 19 19 19 18 37 75
7 James Pollock 2124 Lakeland, FL 4993 Dirty Deeds L RK 19 19.5 18 18 37.5 74.5
8 James Pollock 2124 Lakeland, FL 475 Big Love L RK 18 19 19 17 36 73
9 Jesse Kinner 2395 Cairo, GA 755 Rosie R RK 20 21.5 41.5
10 Jamison Pollard 2278 Venus, FL 257 Tough Love L RK 20 21.5 41.5
11 Ryan Wallace Williston, FL 655 Trump Train R RK 19 19.5 38.5
12 Ryan Wallace Williston, FL 8806 The Bandit R RK 20 18.5 38.5


